You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ PH75F110-2 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PH75F110-2 Details PDF
PH75F110-2
Manufacturer Part Number: PH75F110-2
Manufacturer/Brand: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Part of Description: CONVERT DC-DC 2V 30W 15A
Datasheets: PH75F110-2.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PH75F110-2
Manufacturer TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description CONVERT DC-DC 2V 30W 15A
Category
Part Status 1500 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
PH75F110-5
TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
CONVERT DC-DC 5V 75W 15A
PH75F110-12
TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
CONVERT DC-DC 12V 75W
6.3A
PH75F110-3
TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
CONVERT DC-DC 3.3V 45W
15A
PH75F110-28
TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
CONVERT DC-DC 28V 50W
2.7A
PH75A2805
TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
DC/DC CONVERTER 5V 75W
PH75F110-15/TF
LAMBDA
IGBT Modules
PH75A28048
TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
DC/DC CONVERTER 48V 77W
PH75F110-24
TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
CONVERT DC-DC 24V 75W
3.2A
PH7030AL PH7030DL PH75F110-12 PH75F110-15 PH75F110-15/TF
PH75F110-24 PH75F110-28 PH75F110-3 PH75F110-5 PH75F110-5/100
PH75F280-12 PH75F280-12/HKM PH75F280-15 PH75F280-2 PH75F280-2/HKM
PH75F280-24 PH75F280-28 PH75F280-2AHK PH75F280-3 PH75F280-5
PH75F280-5/HKM PH75F280V-2 PH75F48-12 PH75F48-15 PH75F48-24
PH75F48-28 PH75F48-3 PH75F48-5 PH75F48-5/HKM PH75F48-S
PH75S11-12 PH75S110 PH75S110-12 PH75S110-15 PH75S110-24
PH75S110-24/0T PH75S110-24/OT PH75S110-28 PH75S110-5 PH75S24-12
PH75S24-15 PH75S24-5 PH75S280-12 PH75S280-12/BC PH75S280-15
PH75S280-24 PH75S280-24/OT PH75S280-28 PH75S280-3.3 PH75S280-48